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Pl&c<>. 

I Fache, G. C ... 
2 Crow, L. 
3 Williams, J. R. 
4 Thomson, J. A. 
5 Leckie, F. M ... 
6 ' Lambert, J. S. 
7 1 Stokes, R. S .. . 
8

1

' Boye,>, J. H .. . 
9 t Keddell, P. A. 

10 Steevens, C. J. 

II Cunningham, P. 

1~ ItMurPhY, B. E. 
13 :lTuam, W. M. 
14 tSmith, H. D. 
15 .tParfitt, A. H. 
16 ',tRabertson. A. W. 
17 I Fortune, G. A. 
18 ItSmy~h, R .. P ... 
19 , Harris, H. 
20 ' Dllnn, C. 
:21 1 McEldowney, E .• J. 
22 1 Watcrs, B. F. 
23tFulton, E. W. 
24 I Kennedy, D. H. 
25 Jamie,;;on, C ... 
26 I M('Brid~. D. J. 
27 I Goddard, C. V. 
28 1 Drabble, S. D. 
29 i Hodge, L. K. .. 
30 I: Bennet, K. W. 
31 Trott, C . • T. L. 
a2 McKinnon. L. 
a3 Foster, .T. A ... 
~4 I WiI!iam~, Miss E. A. 

117 

.. I 

! 

500 A 
i 3 
1 I 

290 i 305 1/4/16 C V 
275 i 275 1/4/1:1 U V 

, I ' 
, I I 

275 I 275 1/4/13 (' V 
275 275 1/4/13 C V 
260 260 1/4/15 (' VI ;j 

'5 
Iii 1 

'I 5, 

260 260 1/4/1a C VI 
245 260 1/5/16 C VI 
260 260 1/4/14 C VI 
2451260 5/10/16 1 u vr 5 

245 ~60 1/4/16 I C I VI 5 

200 i 200 
190 200 I 

190 200 1 

180 190' 
165 180 i 
150 Hi5 I 

l~ i !50 
120 1:35 1 

120 l:l5 i 
9;; i 110 
95 1 110 I 
80 \l" i 

65, 80 
65' 80 
50! 65 
;)o! Hi) 

gg , ~~ i 

50 1 (,ii I 
50 i 65 
;;0 I' 61) 
50 65 
96 , 108 ; 

1 

1/4/14 I 
25/9/10 , 
5/3/17 1 

1/4/16 
1/4/16 ' 

1'10/10 ' 
1/4/Hl I 
6/2/17 : 

28/6/16 : 
24/2/17 i' 

5/6/16 
21/7/16 

1/6/16 
1/3/17 ' 
!)/ol16 
9/Il/Hi 
8/!l/1 fl 

:l8/9/16 
2/12/16 
8/2: 17 ' 

:','6/2/17 I 
28/2117 

5 '')''1 - ! 
/ "",,! J i 

C VII i 7 
C VJ[ 7 
C V11 17 
C VII i 6 
C VII ii, 
C VII 1 J ' 
C VII 3 
C VII':! 
C \'II,:! 
C Vln [) 
C VITI 5 
C VII [ 4 
C I VIH 3 
C VITI 3 
C ,VnI I 2 
C i VITI 2, 
C I VlII 2 
C ,VITI :? 
C : VllI 2 
C 1 VIIf :? 
C 'VIII 2 
C i\'IIli 2 

GI 

£ ~. ~.I ~. 1 

.. I .... 315 
.... 275 
.... 275 

Commissioner 
Chief Clerk and Accountant .. 
Clerk 

"1 .... 275 1 

.. . '1" 260 " 

.. .. .. .. 1 260 " Registrar .. 
"1 .... 260, 
.. .. 260: 
.. ' .... I .. 260 , 

I 

.. I 

.. 
"1' 

•• j 

.. j .... I 
"i' . "1 .. j .. .. .. 
.. .. ~ .. 

.. ::1 :: J3 
"1 •• 18 
.... J8 

::1 :: ~3 
23 

23, 
23 i 

260 

220 , 
:l20 1 

220 
220 
220 
220 
220 
220 
220 

Clerk 

" Registrar .. 
Clerk 

Carlet 

Relieving Cadet 
Cadet 

1 R~iieving Cadet 

Cadet 
Shorthand·writer and Typist 

Wellington 

Dlln~din 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Napier 

Chri,tchureh 

Wellington 

" Invereargill 
Wellington 

, Invcrcargill 
Wellington 

Auckland 
Wellington 

Chri,tchureh 
Wellington 
Dunedin 
Wellington 

t Absent with Expeditionary Force. 

Date 
of BII1h. 

1 

I 
Date of 

First 
Appoint· 

ment 

1 

Perm~nent 
Stall. 

8/4/70 1/7/89 
23,4/75 25/11 /07 
3/4/53 2/4/0S 
:3/4/58 1/5/85 

11/1165 14/2/84 
21/5/63 25/11/07 
18/:2/63 Z;,/ll/07 
Ij/:{/86 26/,3/03 
8/5/70 26/8,08 

20/5/6\l 1/2/1:1 

i 
S lU/75! ll/J/O:~ 

;3,8,'88 I 3011/05 
27/'10/87 23; 0/0;' 

28/0/89 513/06 
20/7/8!l 1 21/a,06 

:1,'6/89 24,2/08 
1310/\):1: 1/ 10';08 

15/ S, 94 1 1/4108 
22/7/95 1.",/09 
.22/8/rJ4 i 22/8/10 
1\)! 4/97. 24/2/13 
2217 /96 Ii/Hi 13 " 
9/11/% 21/i,/I:~ i 

27/1O/U7 1/6;141 
11 '6, nn 1/:I!15 
~G/ 5. /H6 U/(j/15 
Iz/6/9!J !J/8,15i 
4/n, 98 i'l,9/15 , 

11;9/98 I 28/!J/15' 
24;697 2.'1 :1/1;j 

in,'II/9!) 8/2/16 1 

29/1/!l9: 2(j/2/1(\, 
In/l/OO I 28/2/16 1 

17; 12;07' 19/7/15 1 

! 

I~=~ 
• ... Q;)-

Date of 
Temporary 
Appoint­

ment. 

30/7/00 
25/5/07 
29/5/82 

27/8/01 i 
3/1/02 , 

26is/oa 1 

1/3/05 

li/9/02 

12i9/07 I 
19/4/09 i 

~=:~cO 

8~§~ 
'O~ B.c" 
:5;§'E~" 
"'00> 
~::XJ. 

"' 

gxaminMions 
passed. 

Y. M'I 
26 9 Sn. Ex_ 

8 ·1 I 

7 11 
30 II i 

32 1 I .Tn. Ex. 
841 
8 4 

12 10 1 Sn. Ex. 
7 7, 
a 21 

Bemarb. 

Service in Police Force 
fro m 17/1/98 t" 
31/1/13 

ReAgd., 28/2/05; reo 
apptd. permanently, 
1/3/10 

P3e:e No 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

11 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
In 
20 
21 
22 
:!;) 
:!4 
:!5 
26 
:l7 
28 
29 
:,0 
;;] 
:l2 
3:l 
:14 

ll> 
"0 
!;O 

8 
bO 
'7-

8 
p:j 
~ 

z 
~I 
N 
~ 

~ 
~ 
tJ 

~ 
t"l 
t:rJ 
8 
8 
trj 

~ 
Cl:. 
~ 
f-' 

, 

I 


